
Horsebarn - April 2018

04/01/2018 - 04/30/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 8671

Peak Day Sat, 28 Apr, 2018 (912)

Minimum Day Sun, 1 Apr, 2018 (20)

Max Day of the Week Tuesday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 289

Average Workday Traffic 293

Average Weekend Traffic 280

Weekly Average 2023

Monthly Average 8797

Date  HORSEBARN

Sun, Apr 1, 2018 20

Mon, Apr 2, 2018 71

Tue, Apr 3, 2018 127

Wed, Apr 4, 2018 136

Thu, Apr 5, 2018 165

Fri, Apr 6, 2018 92

Sat, Apr 7, 2018 76

Sun, Apr 8, 2018 105

Mon, Apr 9, 2018 173

Tue, Apr 10, 2018 303

Wed, Apr 11, 2018 453

Thu, Apr 12, 2018 384

Fri, Apr 13, 2018 96

Sat, Apr 14, 2018 170

Sun, Apr 15, 2018 28

Mon, Apr 16, 2018 262

Tue, Apr 17, 2018 620

Wed, Apr 18, 2018 410

Thu, Apr 19, 2018 222

Fri, Apr 20, 2018 300

Sat, Apr 21, 2018 268

Sun, Apr 22, 2018 87

Mon, Apr 23, 2018 453

Tue, Apr 24, 2018 659

Wed, Apr 25, 2018 70

Thu, Apr 26, 2018 253

Fri, Apr 27, 2018 421

Sat, Apr 28, 2018 912

Sun, Apr 29, 2018 852

Mon, Apr 30, 2018 483


